
Agency Name Last, First Name Email
Assembly Chief Clerk Veserat, Jeryn jeryn.veserat@legis.wisconsin.gov
Assembly Chief Clerk Riley, Julanne julanne.riley@legis.wisconsin.gov
Children's Trust Fund vacant
Children's Trust Fund Bavuso, Yvonne yvonnek.bavuso@wisconsin.gov
Commissioner of Insurance, 
Office of Angus, Jim jim.angus@wisconsin.gov
Commissioner of Insurance, 
Office of Ludlum, Kate kate.ludlum@wisconsin.gov
Commissioners of Public Lands 
Board Halverson, Vicki vicki.halverson@wisconsin.gov

Dept of Administration Mastick, Dave david.mastick@wisconsin.gov

Dept of Administration TeleCom Admin Section DOADLALLDETBBSTelecomAdministration@wisconsin.g
ov

Dept of Ag & Consumer Daniel Capadona daniel.capadona@wisconsin.gov
Dept of Ag & Consumer vacant
Dept of Children & Families Bavuso, Yvonne yvonnek.bavuso@wisconsin.gov
Dept of Children & Families vacant
Dept of Corrections Erickson, Brent brent.erickson@wisconsin.gov
Dept of Corrections Carpenter, Trevor trevor.carpenter@wisconsin.gov
Dept of Employe Trust Funds Mbanefo, Kadi kadimma.mbanefo@etf.wi.gov
Dept of Employe Trust Funds Tanin, Nick nick.tanin@etf.wi.gov
Dept of Financial Institutions Wilcox, David david.wilcox@wisconsin.gov
Dept of Financial Institutions Donovan, Adam adam.donovan@wisconsin.gov
Dept of Health Services Carver, Jenny jennifer.carver@dhs.wisconsin.gov
Dept of Health Services Duhr, Joe dhstelecom@dhs.wisconsin.gov
Dept of Justice Mielke, Jason mielkejj@doj.state.wi.us
Dept of Justice
Dept of Military Affairs Phelps, Paul paul.m.phelps.mil@army.mil
Dept of Military Affairs Lang, Gene eugene.j.lang2.nfg@mail.mil
Dept of Military Affairs
Emergency Management Hughes, Paul PaulD.Hughes@wisconsin.gov
Emergency Management Gustafson, Lisa lisak.gustafson@wiscnsin.gov
Dept of Natural Resources Foreman, Doug doug.foreman@wisconsin.gov
Dept of Natural Resources Manteufel, Rich richarda.manteufel@wisconsin.gov
Dept of Natural Resources Krall, Stephen Stephen.krall@wisconsin.gov
Dept of Public Instruction Seibert, Kevin kevin.seibert@dpi.wi.gov
Dept of Public Instruction Dunn, Martin martin.dunn@dpi.wi.gov
Dept of Revenue DOR helpdesk
Dept of Revenue
Dept of Safety and Professional Davison, Andy andyj.davison@wisconsin.gov
Dept of Safety and Professional vacant
Dept of Tourism Mastick, Dave david.mastick@wisconsin.gov
Dept of Tourism Harkins, Shelly sharkins@travelwisconsin.com
Dept of Transportation Dobrogowski, Peter peter.dobrogowski@dot.wi.gov
Dept of Transportation Hogan, Julianne Julianne.Hogan@dot.wi.gov

Dept of Workforce Development Czarney, Robert robert.czarney@dwd.wi.gov

Dept of Workforce Development Troha, Frank frank.troha@dwd.wisconsin.gov
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Educational Communications 
Board Hugill, Don don.hugill@ecb.org
Educational Communications 
Board Snow, Ed ed.snow@ecb.org

WERC - WI Employment 
Relations Commission Clark, Dawn dawn.clark@wisconsin.gov
WERC - WI Employment 
Relations Commission Lynch, Carol carol.lynch@wisconsin.gov
Governor, Office of the Mastick, Dave david.mastick@wisconsin.gov
Governor, Office of the
Elections Commission, WI Rossman, Steve steven.rossman@wisconsin.gov
Elections Commission, WI Hoeth, John john.hoeth@wisconsin.gov
Ethics Commissions, WI vacant
Ethics Commissions, WI Buerger, David David.buerger@wisconsin.gov
Higher Education Aids Board Nelson, Sherrie sherrie.nelson@heab.state.wi.us
Higher Education Aids Board Kriplean, Jessica jessica.kriplean@wisconsin.gov
Investment Board Jacobs, June june.jacobs@swib.state.wi.us
Investment Board Feldner, Nathaniel nathaniel.feldner@swib.state.wi.us
Judicial Commission
Judicial Commission Van Hecke, Jeremiah jeremiah.vanhecke@wicourts.gov
Judicial Council Southwick, April april.southwick@wicourts.gov 
Judicial Council
Legislative Audit Bureau Gibson, Paul paul.gibson@legis.wisconsin.gov
Legislative Audit Bureau Tanner, Michael michael.tanner@legis.wisconsin.gov
Legislative Council Young, Tracey tracey.young@legis.wisconsin.gov
Legislative Council Washington, Anglinia anglinia.washington@legis.wisconsin.gov
Legislative Fiscal Bureau Holten, Vicki vicki.Holten@legis.wisconsin.gov
Legislative Fiscal Bureau Swain, Sandy sandy.swain@legis.wisconsin.gov
Legislative Reference Bureau Rose, Stefanie stefanie.rose@legis.wisconsin.gov
Legislative Reference Bureau Milford, Renae renae.milford@legis.wisconsin.gov
Legislative Tech Services 
Bureau Rohan, Nate nate.rohan@legis.wisconsin.gov
Legislative Tech Services Wolover, Dave david.wolover@legis.wisconsin.gov
Lt Governor, Office of the Mastick, Dave david.mastick@wisconsin.gov
Lt Governor, Office of the
Public Defender, Office of Endres, Joel endresj@opd.wi.gov
Public Defender, Office of Singh, Angela singha@opd.wi.gov
Public Service Commission Gardner, Robert robert.gardner@wisconsin.gov
Public Service Commission Ma, Mahn mahn.ma@wisconsin.gov
Secretary of State, Office of Mastick, Dave david.mastick@wisconsin.gov
Secretary of State, Office of
Senate Chief Clerk Foesch, Meggan meggan.foesch@legis.wisconsin.gov
Senate Chief Clerk Veum, Rachel rachel.veum@legis.wisconsin.gov
State Fair Park Pilz, Tyler tyler.pilz@wistatefair.com
State Fair Park Filter, Alex alex.filter@wistatefair.com
State Historical Society Muir, Patrick muirpxare@wisconsin.gov
State Historical Society
State Treasurer, Office of Mastick, Dave david.mastick@wisconsin.gov
State Treasurer, Office of
Supreme Court Sveum, Warren warren.sveum@wicourts.gov
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Supreme Court Brummel, Dan dan.brummel@wicourts.gov

UW Hospital - Authority (not an 
agency) via Wisconsin Act 27

UW Hospital - Authority (not an 
agency) via Wisconsin Act 27 Spangler, Gale gf.spangler@hosp.wisc.edu

UW-Baraboo/Sauk Harrison, Jeff jeff.harrison@uwex.uwc.edu
UW-Baraboo/Sauk Nero, Jason jason.nero@uwex.uwc.edu
UW-Barron County Harrison, Jeff jeff.harrison@uwex.uwc.edu
UW-Barron County Nero, Jason jason.nero@uwex.uwc.edu
UW-Colleges Harrison, Jeff jeff.harrison@uwex.uwc.edu
UW-Colleges Nero, Jason jason.nero@uwex.uwc.edu
UW-Colleges Online & Distance 
Education Harrison, Jeff jeff.harrison@uwex.uwc.edu
UW-Colleges Online & Distance 
Education Nero, Jason jason.nero@uwex.uwc.edu
UW-Eau Claire
UW-Eau Claire Cox, William coxwc@uwec.edu
UW-Extension Harrison, Jeff jeff.harrison@uwex.uwc.edu
UW-Extension Nero, Jason jason.nero@uwex.uwc.edu
UW-Fond du Lac Harrison, Jeff jeff.harrison@uwex.uwc.edu
UW-Fond du Lac Nero, Jason jason.nero@uwex.uwc.edu
UW-Fox Valley Harrison, Jeff jeff.harrison@uwex.uwc.edu
UW-Fox Valley Nero, Jason jason.nero@uwex.uwc.edu
UW-Green Bay Giesler, Terry gieslert@uwgb.edu
UW-Green Bay Toseland, Sherry toselans@uwgb.edu
UW-La Crosse Butterfield, Lea lbutterfield@uwlax.edu
UW-La Crosse Elhindi, Mohamed melhindi@uwlax.edu
UW-Madison Alborn, Eric ejalborn@wisc.edu
UW-Madison Reischel, Steve steve.reischel@doit.wisc.edu
UW-Manitowoc Harrison, Jeff jeff.harrison@uwex.uwc.edu
UW-Manitowoc Nero, Jason jason.nero@uwex.uwc.edu
UW-Marathon Harrison, Jeff jeff.harrison@uwex.uwc.edu
UW-Marathon Nero, Jason jason.nero@uwex.uwc.edu
UW-Marinette Harrison, Jeff jeff.harrison@uwex.uwc.edu
UW-Marinette Nero, Jason jason.nero@uwex.uwc.edu
UW-Marshfield/Wood Harrison, Jeff jeff.harrison@uwex.uwc.edu
UW-Marshfield/Wood Nero, Jason jason.nero@uwex.uwc.edu
UW-Milwaukee  
UW-Milwaukee  Steinberg, Wendi steinber@uwm.edu
UW-Oshkosh May, Erik maye@uwosh.edu
UW-Oshkosh Paul, George paul@uwosh.edu
UW-Parkside Keller, Nora keller@uwp.edu
UW-Parkside Yusuf, Ashfaq Ashfaq.yusuf@uwp.edu
UW-Platteville Bies, Greg bies@uwplatt.edu
UW-Platteville Cline, Elaine cline@uwplatt.edu
UW-Richland Center Harrison, Jeff jeff.harrison@uwex.uwc.edu
UW-Richland Center Nero, Jason jason.nero@uwex.uwc.edu
UW-River Falls Winget, Jason jason.a.winget@uwrf.edu
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UW-River Falls
UW-Rock County Harrison, Jeff jeff.harrison@uwex.uwc.edu
UW-Rock County Nero, Jason jason.nero@uwex.uwc.edu
UW-Sheboygan County Harrison, Jeff jeff.harrison@uwex.uwc.edu
UW-Sheboygan County Nero, Jason jason.nero@uwex.uwc.edu
UW-Stevens Point Jakusz, Karlyn kjakusz@uwsp.edu
UW-Stevens Point Glinski, Mary mglinski@uwsp.edu
UW-Stout Schauf, Dean schaufde@uwstout.edu
UW-Stout Gunnufson, Rick gunnufsonr@uwstout.edu
UW-Superior  Janicki, Tom tjanicki@uwsuper.edu
UW-Superior Waksdahl, Robert rwaksdah@uwsuper.edu
UW-System Administration Harrison, Jeff jeff.harrison@uwex.uwc.edu
UW-System Administration Nero, Jason jason.nero@uwex.uwc.edu
UW-Washington County Harrison, Jeff jeff.harrison@uwex.uwc.edu
UW-Washington County Nero, Jason jason.nero@uwex.uwc.edu
UW-Waukesha Harrison, Jeff jeff.harrison@uwex.uwc.edu
UW-Waukesha Nero, Jason jason.nero@uwex.uwc.edu
UW-Whitewater Ciesinski, Nick ciesinsn@uww.edu
UW-Whitewater Peterson, Andy petersoa@uww.edu
Veterans Affairs Patrick, Josh joshua.patrick@dva.wisconsin.gov
Veterans Affairs Jacobs, Pam pam.jacobs@dva.wisconsin.gov
WHEDA Rogers, Joyce joyce.rogers@wheda.com
WHEDA Wagner, Stacey stacey.wagner@wheda.com
WI Tech College Systems Graf, Brandon brandon.graf@wtcsystem.edu
WI Tech College Systems Heinrichs, Judy judy.heinrichs@wtcsystem.edu
WisLine Jones, Milly milly.jones@ics.uwex.edu
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